
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/035543-2024 

Contract

Partnership Fund for a Resilient Ukraine Phase 2

Foreign Commonwealth and Development Office

F18: Contract award notice for contracts in the field of defence and security

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-035543

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04b371  

Published 1 November 2024, 4:09pm

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

Foreign Commonwealth and Development Office

King Charles Street

London

SW1A 2AH

For the attention of

FCDO Supplier Engagement

Email(s)

supplier.engagement@fcdo.gov.uk

Telephone

+44 02070080932

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/035543-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/035543-2024
mailto:supplier.engagement@fcdo.gov.uk


Page 2 to 4

Country

United Kingdom

Section II: Object of the contract

II.1) Description

II.1.1) Title attributed to the contract

Partnership Fund for a Resilient Ukraine Phase 2

II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works, place of delivery or of
performance

Services

Service category No 26: Other services

Main site or location of works, place of delivery or of performance

Ukraine

II.1.4) Short description of the contract or purchase(s)

The Foreign, Commonwealth and Development Office (FCDO) issues this Contract Award
Notice as it has entered into a Call-Off Contract with Chemonics Group UK Limited, for the
delivery of the Partnership Fund of a Resilient Ukraine Phase 2. 

FCDO has undertaken a compliant tender exercise via the Conflict Stability and Security
Fund (CSSF) Framework 2023 (now referred to as the Integrated Security Fund). This
tender exercise was evaluated on a Most Economically Advantageous Tender (MEAT) basis
with a mix of technical and commercial evaluation criteria. Chemonics achieved the highest
score overall and therefore are the successful bidder.

II.1.5) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)

98300000 - Miscellaneous services

II.2) Total final value of contract(s)



Page 3 to 4

II.2.1) Total final value of contract(s)

Value: £19,371,795

Excluding VAT

Section IV: Procedure

Section V: Award of contract

Contract No

ISF-9385-2024

V.1) Date of contract award decision

1 October 2024

V.2) Information about offers

Number of offers received

6

Number of offers received by electronic means

6

V.3) Name and address of economic operator in favour of whom the
contract award decision has been taken

Chemonics Group UK Limited

1 Benjamin Street

London

EC1M5QL



Page 4 to 4

Country

United Kingdom

V.4) Information on value of contract

Total final value of the contract

Value: £19,371,795

Excluding VAT

If annual or monthly value

Number of years: 3

Section VI: Complementary information

VI.1) Information about European Union funds

The contract is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union funds: No

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority/entity
	I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

	Section II: Object of the contract
	II.1) Description
	II.1.1) Title attributed to the contract
	II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works, place of delivery or of performance
	II.1.4) Short description of the contract or purchase(s)
	II.1.5) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)

	II.2) Total final value of contract(s)
	II.2.1) Total final value of contract(s)


	Section IV: Procedure
	Section V: Award of contract
	V.1) Date of contract award decision
	V.2) Information about offers
	V.3) Name and address of economic operator in favour of whom the contract award decision has been taken
	V.4) Information on value of contract

	Section VI: Complementary information
	VI.1) Information about European Union funds


		2025-07-14T09:41:35+0100
	TCPDF




